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21.
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23.

23.

24

23.

27

27

27

Uriin
5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI

VGA

5 DELL E2223HN FHD VA 5MS HDMI VGA

5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS
75HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI
VGA

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

Marka

Dell

Dell

Philips

Dell

Dell

Philips

Dell

Dell

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

77,50 USD

82,50 USD

90,00 USD

95,00 USD

97,50 USD

100,00
usb

101,25
usb

107,50
usb

112,50
usb

120,00
usb

127,50
usb

132,50
usb
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23.

24

21.

23.

23.

27

23.

27

27

27

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
DP VESA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI
DP

8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI
USB-C

PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PIVOT

Dell

Philips

Dell

Philips

Philips

Philips

Dell

Philips

Philips

Philips

Dell

Philips

Philips

Dell

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

135,00
usb

140,00
usb

142,50
usb

150,00
usb

156,25
usb

160,00
usb

168,75
usb

171,25
usb

173,75
usb

173,75
usb

180,00
usb

187,50
usb

198,75
usb

201,25
usb



24 DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 1060 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA Dell 5+ 217,50

usD
31.5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA Philips 1 225,00
HDMI MONI usD
27 PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP Philips 4 225,00
usD
s 21.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 6@HZ DP HDMI Dell 2 243,75
i USB-C usD
23.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP Dell 10+ 255,00
usD
23.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP Dell 5+ 256,25
USB-C uSsD
31.5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP Philips 5+ 273,75
HDMI usD
24 DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI Dell 5+ 281,25
usD
23.8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA Philips 2 302,50
DP HDMI usD
31.5 PHILIPS 32EIN1800LA/00 4MS 60HZ DP Philips 5+ 307,50

HDMI usb

24 DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB Dell 4 311,25
usb

m 24 DELL E2423HN VA FHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI VGA Dell 0 92,50 USD
n

23.8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI Philips 0 105,00
BEYAZ usb

23.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA Dell 0 135,00
usb



23

23

27

27

27

27

24

27

.8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

.8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ
DVD-D VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 27E1N1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI USB USB-C

PHILIPS 27559JML/00 1IMS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

PHILIPS 27EIN160OAE/00 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
HDMI USB-C

PHILIPS 27EIN1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI
USB-C

DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

DELL P2723QE IPS UHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Dell

Dell

146,25
usb

163,75
usb

193,75
usb

226,25
usb

286,25
usb

330,00
usb

411,25
usb

506,25
usb



